I LLUM I NATI NG LI FE
L I K E N E V E R B E F O R E
Product Catalogue
v1.0
1
LifeCanvas Technologies is committed to providing sample-to-
answer solutions in tissue processing to significantly improve and
expedite research in deciphering complex biological systems.

Optical clearing of immunolabeled samples
9
Ordering Information
SmartClear II Pro
Cat. # Product Qty
STM-SC2P SmartClear II Pro System* 1 System
SC-2P01
SmartClear II Pro Module
Membrane Window
nd gen.
Window Spacer Type-P
Sample Holder Set Type-P
1 Each
1 Pair
1 Set
1 Set (2 ea)
1 Set (5 ea)
SB-2001 SmartBox Module 1 Ea
SmartClear II
SC-L2P12 Sample Holder Type-Rat A (2 whole rat brains) 1 Ea
SC-L2P13 Multi-Punch Holder (18 holes) 1 Ea
Accessories and Consumables
SC-L2P10 Sample Holder Set Type-P (5 whole mouse brains) 1 Set (5 ea)
SC-L2P11 Multi-Slice Sample Holder Type-P (3mm) 1 Ea
SC-L2P14 Sample Holder Type-Rat B (2 whole rat brains) 1 Ea
SC-L2P15 Sample Holder Bundle
(SC-L2P11, SC-L2P12, SC-L2P13, SC-L2P14)
1 Set (4 ea)
SC-L2P20 Window Spacer Type-P 1 Ea
SmartClear II
Cat. # Product Qty
STM-SC2A SmartClear II System* 1 System
SC-2001
SmartClear II Module
Membrane Window
nd gen.
Window Spacer Type-A
Sample Holder Set Type-A
1 Each
1 Pair
1 Set
1 Set (2 ea)
1 Set (4 ea)
SB-2001 SmartBox Module 1 Ea
SmartClear II
SC-L2022 Multi-Slice Sample Holder Type-A 1 Ea
SC-L2013 Window Spacer Type-A 1 Set
Accessories and Consumables
SC-BK022
Membrane window
2 Sets
SC-L2012 Sample Holder Set Type-A 1 Set (4 ea)
2 Pairs
SC-BK023
Membrane window
3 Sets